
 

 

01st December, 2022 
 
To,                                                                   To, 
BSE Ltd. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Listing Dept. / Dept. of Corporate Services Listing Dept., Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Plot No. C/1, G. Block 
Dalal Street Bandra-Kurla Complex 
Mumbai - 400 001 Bandra (E) 
 Mumbai - 400 051 
Security Code : 500 101  
Security ID : ARVIND Symbol : ARVIND 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 

 
Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith intimation regarding loss of share certificates 
received from Link Intime India Private Limited, Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company. 
 
Kindly take the same on your records. 
 

 
Thanking You, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For, Arvind Limited 

 
 
 
R.V. Bhimani 
Company Secretary 
 
Encl.: As below 

 



Arvind Limited

Stop Transfer Register

ReasonNo Of 

Shares

NameFolio NoTransfer 

Date

Transfer 

No
ToFromToFrom

Certificate No. Distinctive No

ST36115 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  875643  875643  31548127  31548176  50 Lost By Holder120390

ST36116 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  875644  875644  31548177  31548226  50 Lost By Holder120390

ST36117 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  875645  875645  31548227  31548276  50 Lost By Holder120390

ST36118 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  875646  875646  31548277  31548326  50 Lost By Holder120390

ST36119 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  875647  875647  31548327  31548376  50 Lost By Holder120390

ST36120 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  875648  875648  31548377  31548396  20 Lost By Holder120390

ST36103 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  1250518  1250518  43642205  43642224  20 Lost By Holder120390

ST36104 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  1250519  1250519  43642225  43642244  20 Lost By Holder120390

ST36105 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  1250520  1250520  43642245  43642264  20 Lost By Holder120390

ST36106 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  1250521  1250521  43642265  43642284  20 Lost By Holder120390

ST36107 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  1250522  1250522  43642285  43642304  20 Lost By Holder120390

ST36108 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  1250523  1250523  43642305  43642316  12 Lost By Holder120390

ST36109 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  2250518  2250518  62236829  62236858  30 Lost By Holder120390

ST36110 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  2250519  2250519  62236859  62236888  30 Lost By Holder120390

ST36111 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  2250520  2250520  62236889  62236918  30 Lost By Holder120390

ST36112 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  2250521  2250521  62236919  62236948  30 Lost By Holder120390

ST36113 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  2250522  2250522  62236949  62236978  30 Lost By Holder120390

ST36114 NAVIN CHOPRA30/11/2022  2250523  2250523  62236979  62236996  18 Lost By Holder120390
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